©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
July, 2018 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
LC05111CMT/D
LC05111CMT�
1-Cell Lithium-Ion Battery
Protection IC with
Integrated Power MOSFET

15
Table 6. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping (Qty / Packing)
 LC05111C01MTTTG WDFN6 2.6x4.0, 0.65P, Dual Flag
(Pb−Free / Halogen Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
 LC05111C02MTTTG WDFN6 2.6x4.0, 0.65P, Dual Flag
(Pb−Free / Halogen Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
 LC05111C05MTTTG WDFN6 2.6x4.0, 0.65P, Dual Flag
(Pb−Free / Halogen Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
 LC05111C12MTTTG WDFN6 2.6x4.0, 0.65P, Dual Flag
(Pb−Free / Halogen Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
 LC05111C13MTTTG WDFN6 2.6x4.0, 0.65P, Dual Flag
(Pb−Free / Halogen Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
 LC05111C14MTTTG WDFN6 2.6x4.0, 0.65P, Dual Flag
(Pb−Free / Halogen Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
 LC05111C15MTTTG WDFN6 2.6x4.0, 0.65P, Dual Flag
(Pb−Free / Halogen Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
 LC05111C16MTTTG WDFN6 2.6x4.0, 0.65P, Dual Flag
(Pb−Free / Halogen Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
 LC05111C18MTTTG WDFN6 2.6x4.0, 0.65P, Dual Flag
(Pb−Free / Halogen Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
 LC05111C20MTTTG WDFN6 2.6x4.0, 0.65P, Dual Flag
(Pb−Free / Halogen Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
 LC05111C21MTTTG WDFN6 2.6x4.0, 0.65P, Dual Flag
(Pb−Free / Halogen Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
 LC05111C23MTTTG WDFN6 2.6x4.0, 0.65P, Dual Flag
(Pb−Free / Halogen Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
LC05111CMT